Time

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

Hanover Parks and Recreation Committee

January 31, 2017

Subject
Review proposed Center School drive

Review/ Approve Jan. 10" Minutes
Build The Boards — John Fanning
CPC - Bill Scarpelli

Spring / Summer Permit Meeting
Miscellaneous Discussion

Adjournment

Location
B. Everett Hall Field
(if staked-out as requested)
Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
Town Hall - 1¥ Hear Room

Town Hall - 1% Hear Room

Town Hall - 1 Hear Room



