Hanover Parks and Recreation Committee

January 31, 2017

<u>Time</u> 6:30 PM	<u>Subject</u> Review proposed Center School drive	<u>Location</u> B. Everett Hall Field
		(if staked-out as requested)
7:00 PM	Review/ Approve Jan. 10 th Minutes	Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
7:10 PM	Build The Boards – John Fanning	Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
7:20 PM	CPC – Bill Scarpelli	Town Hall - Advisory Committee Room
7:30 PM	Spring / Summer Permit Meeting	Town Hall - 1 st Hear Room
	Miscellaneous Discussion	Town Hall - 1 st Hear Room
	Adjournment	Town Hall - 1 st Hear Room